
SEE MAP 8M12

SEE MAP 8M32

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

MERCED

·|}þ165

Bloss Ave

Williams Ave

River Rd

Westside Blvd

Mc
Cu

lla
gh

 R
d

River Rd

RiverRd
TurnerAve

GeerAve

Va
n C

lie
fR

d

Co
lum

bu
sA

ve Gr
iffi

thA
ve

AmericanAve

BlossAve

Go
lf L

ink
Rd

Ca
md

en
Dr

TurnerAve

Go
lf L

ink
Rd

IRWIN

HILMAR

Sta
te 

Hw
y 1

65
La

nd
erA

ve

BlossAve

WilliamsAve

RiverRd

County Hwy J14WestsideBlvd

County Hwy J14RiverRd

RiverRd

TurnerAve

GeerAve

Va
n C

lie
fR

d

Co
lum

bu
sA

ve

Gr
iffi

thA
ve

AmericanAve

BlossAve

Go
lf L

ink
Rd

WeirAve

Golf LinkRd

Date 8/5/11

SE
E M

AP
 8M

21 SEE MAP 8M23

Merced

Stanislaus

CALIFORNIA ROAD SYSTEM

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

B C D E F G H JA K

B C D E F G H JA K

  MAP 8M22

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM

OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL
MINOR ARTERIAL

MAJOR COLLECTOR

LOCAL

OTHER FWY OR EXPWY
INTERSTATE 1

3
4
5

7

2

MINOR COLLECTOR 6

Merced

Mile

Feet

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 SIGN ROUTES
INTERSTATE
U.S.£¤3
STATE

COUNTY4567D2
ÿ||1

§̈¦5
                              STATE OF CALIFORNIA
   DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                              In Cooperation With The
  FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
               AND LOCAL AGENCIES

COUNTY BOUNDARY
CITY BOUNDARY
RAILROAD


